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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Water by Karl Fischer
Purity(Titration)
Appearance (5161137)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-01-04 11:19:02

2029-01-0311:19:02
Succinylcholine Chloride Dihydrate
6101-15-1

298%(T)

L2420795

$161137

2

391966

Store at 2-8°C,Protected from light

Limit Values Result
8-10 (%) 8.70%
97.5-102.5 (%) 99.60%

White to Almost white powder to crystal White to Almost white powder to crystal

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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